
Results FISTF World Cup 2015 - San Benedetto - Individuals Competition

Session Nbr 3 10:30 Open - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Open - G 1 - R 2 Juan Noguera (ESP) 3 2 Sérgio Loureiro (POR) Juan Noguera 6 2 2 0 0 9 4 5

Open - G 1 - R 2 Marcel Kwiatkowski (GER) 0 3 Jean-Guillaume Einsle (FRA) Sérgio Loureiro 3 2 1 0 1 5 3 2

Open - G 2 - R 2 Carlos Flores (ESP) 1 1 Massimiliano Nastasi (ITA) Jean-Guillaume Einsle 3 2 1 0 1 5 6 -1

Open - G 2 - R 2 Gareth Thomas (WAL) 0 9 Fayçal Rouis (FRA) Marcel Kwiatkowski 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

Open - G 3 - R 2 Daniele Bertelli (ITA) 11 0 Manuel Romero (ESP)

Open - G 3 - R 2 Josef Camilleri (MLT) 1 3 Bob Varney (ENG) Open - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Open - G 4 - R 2 Spyros Hantzaras (GRE) 4 0 Manuel Santos (POR) Massimiliano Nastasi 4 2 1 1 0 12 1 11

Open - G 4 - R 2 Jeremy Bradley (ENG) 0 4 Justin Leroy (BEL) Carlos Flores 4 2 1 1 0 5 1 4

Open - G 5 - R 2 Luca Colangelo (ITA) 3 0 Alexander Ruf (GER) Fayçal Rouis 3 2 1 0 1 9 4 5

Open - G 5 - R 2 Paulo Gouveia (POR) 6 0 Dave Skinner (SCO) Gareth Thomas 0 2 0 0 2 0 20 -20

Open - G 6 - R 2 Sami Targui (BEL) 5 1 Axel Donval (FRA)

Open - G 6 - R 2 Luca Zambello (ITA) 2 1 Zach Walker (USA) Open - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Open - G 7 - R 2 Saverio Bari (ITA) 5 0 Raffaele Lombardi (AUS) Daniele Bertelli 6 2 2 0 0 14 1 13

Open - G 7 - R 2 Sébastien Scheen (BEL) 6 1 John Imbrogiano (SUI) Bob Varney 3 2 1 0 1 4 4 0

Open - G 8 - R 2 Wolfgang Leitner (AUT) 12 0 Jiri Uchytil (CZE) Josef Camilleri 3 2 1 0 1 6 3 3

Open - G 8 - R 2 Rémy Huynh (BEL) 5 0 David Allen (SCO) Manuel Romero 0 2 0 0 2 0 16 -16

Open - G 9 - R 2 Christian Haas (AUT) 4 2 Roland Popp (GER)

Open - G 9 - R 2 Paul O'Donovan Rossa (USA) 0 6 Kostas Seses (GRE) Open - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Open - G 10 - R 2 Alexander Haas (AUT) 10 0 Takafumi Kido (JPN) Justin Leroy 6 2 2 0 0 5 0 5

Open - G 10 - R 2 Mongi Rouis (FRA) 3 0 Marcus Tilgner (GER) Spyros Hantzaras 3 2 1 0 1 4 1 3

Open - G 11 - R 2 Björn Kegenbein (GER) 0 3 Miguel Ángel López (ESP) Manuel Santos 3 2 1 0 1 2 5 -3

Open - G 11 - R 2 Thomas Wittmann (AUT) 0 2 Rémi Soret (FRA) Jeremy Bradley 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 -5

Open - G 12 - R 2 Giorgos Koutis (GRE) 7 1 José David Somoza (ESP)

Open - G 12 - R 2 Daniel Cranston (USA) 5 0 Daniel de Matos (BRA) Open - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Open - G 13 - R 2 Nikos Beis (GRE) 6 2 Luca Martinelli (ENG) Luca Colangelo 6 2 2 0 0 12 0 12

Open - G 13 - R 2 Bessim Golger (BEL) 3 1 Andrea Gasparini (USA) Alexander Ruf 3 2 1 0 1 4 4 0

Open - G 14 - R 2 Vasco Guimaraes (POR) 5 0 Spyros Patrinos (GRE) Paulo Gouveia 3 2 1 0 1 7 4 3

Open - G 14 - R 2 Mike Burns (SCO) 1 3 David Fraikin (BEL) Dave Skinner 0 2 0 0 2 0 15 -15

Open - G 15 - R 2 Mark Gauci (MLT) 4 1 Kostas Kaperonis (GRE)

Open - G 15 - R 2 Suguru Fujino (JPN) 0 11 Gianpaolo Vitulano (ENG) Open - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Open - G 16 - R 2 Wolfgang Haas (AUT) 11 2 Katsuhiko Fukuoka (JPN) Luca Zambello 6 2 2 0 0 10 3 7

Open - G 16 - R 2 Julio Candelas (ESP) 0 7 Sérgio Ramos (POR) Sami Targui 6 2 2 0 0 8 1 7

U15 - G 1 - R 1 Marios Strommer (AUT) 2 7 Marco Di Vito (ITA) Zach Walker 0 2 0 0 2 1 5 -4

U15 - G 2 - R 1 Nicola Borgo (ITA) 8 2 Eliott Legall (FRA) Axel Donval 0 2 0 0 2 3 13 -10

U15 - G 2 - R 1 Andrew Deguara (MLT) 2 2 Jorge Pinero (ESP)

U15 - G 3 - R 1 Noé Scheen (BEL) 1 7 Antonio García Fernández (ESP) Open - G 7 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U15 - G 3 - R 1 Andrea Bolognino (ITA) 1 0 Spyros Polyzos (GRE) Saverio Bari 6 2 2 0 0 15 2 13

U15 - G 4 - R 1 Maxime Rairoux (BEL) 2 0 Moritz Jung (GER) Sébastien Scheen 6 2 2 0 0 15 2 13

U15 - G 4 - R 1 Andrea Zangla (ITA) 4 1 Yanis Farza (FRA) John Imbrogiano 0 2 0 0 2 3 16 -13

U15 - G 5 - R 1 Florent Versmissen (BEL) 1 2 Léandre Pinel (FRA) Raffaele Lombardi 0 2 0 0 2 1 14 -13

U15 - G 5 - R 1 Alessandro Amatelli (ITA) 1 2 Antonio La Torre (ITA)

U15 - G 6 - R 1 Riccardo Lazzari (ITA) 2 4 Alessandro Natoli (ITA) Open - G 8 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U15 - G 6 - R 1 Paul Offmann (FRA) 0 4 Quentin Van Glabekke (BEL) Wolfgang Leitner 6 2 2 0 0 18 2 16

U15 - G 7 - R 1 Théo Modeste (FRA) 4 1 Adam Kraus (AUT) Rémy Huynh 6 2 2 0 0 13 1 12

U15 - G 7 - R 1 Jurgen Balzan (MLT) 2 6 Matteo Brillantino (ITA) David Allen 0 2 0 0 2 2 11 -9

U15 - G 8 - R 1 Jonathan Nichtenberger (AUT) 4 0 Jézékael Hamon (FRA) Jiri Uchytil 0 2 0 0 2 1 20 -19

U15 - G 8 - R 1 Claudio La Torre (ITA) 4 3 Paolo Zambello (ITA)
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U12 - G 4 - R 1 Corentin Boltz (BEL) 5 1 Fernando González (ESP) Open - G 9 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

U12 - G 4 - R 1 Joshua Humphreys (ENG) 1 2 Francesco Ghilardi (ITA) Christian Haas 6 2 2 0 0 7 4 3

Kostas Seses 3 2 1 0 1 8 3 5

Roland Popp 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 -2

Paul O'Donovan Rossa 1 2 0 1 1 1 7 -6

Open - G 10 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Mongi Rouis 6 2 2 0 0 15 0 15

Alexander Haas 6 2 2 0 0 13 0 13

Marcus Tilgner 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

Takafumi Kido 0 2 0 0 2 0 22 -22

Open - G 11 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Rémi Soret 6 2 2 0 0 5 0 5

Miguel Ángel López 4 2 1 1 0 4 1 3

Thomas Wittmann 1 2 0 1 1 1 3 -2

Björn Kegenbein 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

Open - G 12 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Giorgos Koutis 6 2 2 0 0 16 1 15

Daniel Cranston 6 2 2 0 0 7 1 6

José David Somoza 0 2 0 0 2 2 9 -7

Daniel de Matos 0 2 0 0 2 0 14 -14

Open - G 13 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Nikos Beis 6 2 2 0 0 14 3 11

Bessim Golger 6 2 2 0 0 8 2 6

Luca Martinelli 0 2 0 0 2 3 11 -8

Andrea Gasparini 0 2 0 0 2 2 11 -9

Open - G 14 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Vasco Guimaraes 6 2 2 0 0 8 2 6

David Fraikin 3 2 1 0 1 5 4 1

Mike Burns 1 2 0 1 1 3 5 -2

Spyros Patrinos 1 2 0 1 1 2 7 -5

Open - G 15 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Mark Gauci 6 2 2 0 0 10 2 8

Gianpaolo Vitulano 3 2 1 0 1 12 6 6

Kostas Kaperonis 3 2 1 0 1 10 4 6

Suguru Fujino 0 2 0 0 2 0 20 -20

Open - G 16 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Sérgio Ramos 6 2 2 0 0 9 1 8

Wolfgang Haas 3 2 1 0 1 12 4 8

Julio Candelas 3 2 1 0 1 7 7 0

Katsuhiko Fukuoka 0 2 0 0 2 2 18 -16
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U15 - G 1 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Marco Di Vito 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 5

Alwin Krause 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marios Strommer 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5

U15 - G 2 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Nicola Borgo 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 5

Andrew Deguara 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

Jorge Pinero 1 1 0 1 0 2 2 0

Eliott Legall 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5

U15 - G 3 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Antonio García Fernández 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 5

Andrea Bolognino 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

Spyros Polyzos 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

Noé Scheen 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5

U15 - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Andrea Zangla 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 3

Maxime Rairoux 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 2

Moritz Jung 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 -2

Yanis Farza 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 -3

U15 - G 5 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Léandre Pinel 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

Antonio La Torre 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

Florent Versmissen 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

Alessandro Amatelli 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

U15 - G 6 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Quentin Van Glabekke 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Alessandro Natoli 3 1 1 0 0 4 2 2

Riccardo Lazzari 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 -2

Paul Offmann 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

U15 - G 7 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Matteo Brillantino 3 1 1 0 0 6 2 4

Théo Modeste 3 1 1 0 0 4 1 3

Adam Kraus 0 1 0 0 1 1 4 -3

Jurgen Balzan 0 1 0 0 1 2 6 -4

U15 - G 8 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Jonathan Nichtenberger 3 1 1 0 0 4 0 4

Claudio La Torre 3 1 1 0 0 4 3 1

Paolo Zambello 0 1 0 0 1 3 4 -1

Jézékael Hamon 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 -4

U12 - G 4 Pts Pld W D L F A SO

Corentin Boltz 3 1 1 0 0 5 1 4

Francesco Ghilardi 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

Joshua Humphreys 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

Fernando González 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 -4

3 / 3


